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Vacuum Sealing have advanced design, full function,
stable and reliable performance, good sealing strength,
strong packing capacity, convenient operation and
service, high economic benefit etc. and is the idealer
machinery for the vacuum package.

Power of Motor
Power of Heater

Voltage

Packing Speed

Ultimate Vacuum
Vacuuh Capacity
Depth of Chamber
Net Weight

Body Dimension

Stock Code

Model

Power of Motor
Power of Heater
Voltage

Packing Speed
Ultimate Vacuum
Vacuum Capacity
Depth of Chamber
Net Weight : 70 kg
Body Dimension

Stock Code

*** Product’s specification subject to change without futher notice.
**% Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.

0.90 kW
0.70 kW
220V /50Hz
2-3 times / min
0.5 mbar
20 m*/h
65 mm
63 kg
500 x 490 x 500 mm
880325004

V.TECH 39S
0.90 kW
0.70 kW

220V /50Hz

2-3 times / min
0.5 mbar
20 m*/h
65 mm
70 kg
500 x 540 x 900 mm
880325005
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