





VACUUNI SEALING MACHINE

(STAINLESS STEEL)

Vacuum Sealing have advanced design, full function, stable and reliable performance, good sealing strength, strong packing capacity, convenient operation and service, high economic benefit etc. and is the idealer machinery for the vacuum package.

Model	V.TECH 39T
Power of Motor	0.90 kW
Power of Heater	0.70 kW
Voltage	220V / 50Hz
Packing Speed	2-3 times / min
Ultimate Vacuum	0.5 mbar
Vacuum Capacity	20 m³/h
Depth of Chamber	65 mm
Net Weight	63 kg
Body Dimension	500 x 490 x 500 mm
Stock Code	880325004

Model	V.TECH 39S
Power of Motor	0.90 kW
Power of Heater	0.70 kW
Voltage	220V / 50Hz
Packing Speed	2-3 times / min
Ultimate Vacuum	0.5 mbar
Vacuum Capacity	20 m³/h
Depth of Chamber	65 mm
Net Weight : 70 kg	70 kg
Body Dimension	500 x 540 x 900 mm
Stock Code	880325005